PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A85DS01 A/2

A85xxxxb00
2 of 3
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A85 2320 b 00
Ampere Code: 32 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
Rated Voltage: b: 1500 V
Supplementary Code: 00: Cylindrical, 01: 10/12 AWG In-terminal,
02: 8 AWG In-terminal,05: 8,10/12AWG In-Line.
Product Series: A85
A85xxxxb05
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A85DS01 A/2
Effective Date: 20221123
Time Current Curve (reference)
WEB RESOURCES
Download the latest technical documents: www.adlerelectric.com. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
1 10 100 1,000
T
IM
E
 I
N
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
 (
s)
CURRENT IN AMPERES (A)
Average Current Curve(I‐T Curve)
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A
8 A
10 A
12 A
15 A
16 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
32 A
3 of 3